Classifica Definitiva

Campionato lItaliano Sprint, 2*p. Tr.Naz. Centri Storici - somma dei tedgpa: 23/03/2003

Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:49:34

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

BERTOLINI Dario

SIMION Giancarlo

ZUGLIANI Daniel
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VENTURA Nicola
BENINI Jacopo
SPACCA Filippo
ZENI Daniele
DORIGATI Paolo
PELLETTI Matteo
SIMONI Gianluca
MILESI Carlo

DE ZOTTI Davide
TURRA Piero
ONGARQO Filippo
ZENI Gianluigi
BRIDA Massimo

A B D W W W WWWWWwWwwWwN
N P O © 0 N O O b W NP O ©

DOFF Alessandro
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LOSA Alex

NEGRELLO Manuel

CARAGLIO Michele
CORONA Emiliano

MANTOVANI Davide
GIOVANELLI Nicola

PANCIROLI Riccardo
BACCELLI Stefano
DARUNI CIAFFI Giampiero
SALVIONI Gianluca
CIVERA Tommaso

WIDMANN Thomas

MARTIGNAGO Davide

BARTELLONI Andrea
CUCCHIARO Davide

ALBERTAZZI Sergio

SALVADORI Giuseppe
FUMAGALLI Davide

MALAVOLTA Enrico

MARTIGNAGO Daniele

Societa
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. CAPANNORI
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:31:27
00:33:44
00:34:17
00:34:46
00:35:03
00:35:05
00:35:47
00:35:49
00:37:24
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:38:12
00:38:25
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:38:52
00:39:15
00:40:09
00:40:12
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:44
00:41:50
00:42:14
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:43:11
00:43:30
00:44:34
00:44:58
00:45:02
00:45:27
00:47:08
00:47:33
00:47:52
00:48:08
00:49:07
00:49:36
00:52:27
00:55:05
00:55:14
00:55:51
00:57:26
01:05:16
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PICASSO Boris

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
BOZZOLA Angelo
CORRADINI Nicolo
MATTIOLI Roberto
CARBONE Gianluca
MARTINETTO Renato
PILAT Carlo
PRETTNER Oskar
STORTI Fabio
CRESPAN Luca
BACCEGA Antonio
JENNA Ruggero
SHUTKOVSKIY Eduard
GALIMBERTI Oscar
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
MANARIN Janos
BUSSI Mauro
LAMONATO Carlo
MOTTER Pietro
BONABELLO Stefano
IMMOVILLI Andrea
BALDASSAR Antonio
DEMATTE' Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Valter
SERRA Sandro
GALLETTI Stefano
SIMONI Giuseppe
BATTELLI Andrea
CASARIN Alessandro
SPACCA Cesare
CUCCOLI Stefano
BENINI Ivano
ALLEGRETTI Dario
VIDALE Ennio
BAMBOZZI Giuseppe
PARASECOLI Paolo
ANTONINI Franco
BACCELLI Marco
PAPALIA Bruno
CIPRIANI Marino
MECCI Umberto
DONATELLI Emanuele
CALDONAZZI Emilio
DALMASO Gianni

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

S.STEFANO OR.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

G.S. FORESTALE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
G.S. FORESTALE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. SPORT ORIENTEERING SULMONA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

01:16:07

Tempo
00:32:15
00:33:45
00:35:50
00:36:40
00:36:55
00:37:06
00:38:01
00:38:21
00:38:23
00:38:44
00:38:54
00:40:23
00:40:53
00:40:59
00:41:43
00:41:43
00:42:35
00:43:34
00:43:41
00:43:49
00:44:05
00:44:07
00:44:11
00:46:31
00:46:32
00:46:43
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:47:22
00:48:15
00:48:56
00:49:25
00:49:30
00:52:55
00:55:52
01:01:36
01:02:00
01:02:57
01:03:22
01:05:09
01:11:28
01:24:36
01:26:51
01:28:00



Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Carlo
SEIDENARI Giacomo
TAVERNARO Michele
PAGLIARI Daniele
SEPPI Marco
GRASSI Paolo Mario
SBARAGLIA Angelo
RUGGIERO Mario
BEZZI Marco
GRASSI Simone
PATTON Emanuele
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
BEZZI Giuseppe
BIANCHI Massimo
CESARINI Anatolj
ORIGGI Samir Giaime
VIVIAN Lorenzo
RASTRELLI Claudio
RUSCONI Davide
NATALI Paolo
GOTTARDI Stefano
BELLOTTO Cristian
DIPACE Alessandro
FENILI Massimo
BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni
CAVARA Massimiliano
CAVARA Andrea
MADELLA Remo
BETTIN Renato
ANTONIOL Matteo
MIRANDOLA Mattia
CASINI Mauro
BETTEGA Flavio
CANCELLI Antonio
SABATINI Daniele
COLOSIO Andrea
ANTONINI Maurizio
SCUGLIA Francesco
CERESER Elvio
SBARAGLIA Luca
FRIGHI MATTEO Carlo
GIOVANNINI Marco
SPAGNOLI Davide
CAFARELLI Luca
COIANIZ Cristian
VESCHI Michele
BUCHIGNANI Nicola
GASPAROTTO Eric
FRANZOI Roberto
GIANOTTI Andrea

Societa

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

G.S. FORESTALE

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

G.S. FORESTALE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

IKP

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV
G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

IKP

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

IKP

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
CSI SASSO MARCONI

G.S. CAPANNORI

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Tempo
00:32:16
00:34:05
00:34:12
00:34:50
00:34:51
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:35:46
00:36:10
00:36:34
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:44
00:37:57
00:38:04
00:38:32
00:38:33
00:39:30
00:39:37
00:39:39
00:39:42
00:39:54
00:40:21
00:40:50
00:41:27
00:41:45
00:41:58
00:42:22
00:42:29
00:42:56
00:43:09
00:44:42
00:44:55
00:45:40
00:45:53
00:46:19
00:47:56
00:48:18
00:48:43
00:48:51
00:49:04
00:49:34
00:49:41
00:49:56
00:50:13
00:50:35
00:50:50
00:51:48
00:52:19
00:53:35
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CONSOLI Paolo
D'APICE Mirko
ANDREANI Ivan
SCOLA Simone
BENATO Michele
URSELLA Giulio
TREBBI Bruno
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
LABANTI Piero
GALANO Stefano
MILAN Fabrizio

Categoria: W20

Pos.
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SAMBI Sara

CASALINI Monica
UNTI Serena
SCHGAGULER Eva
DALDON Ana
CARLUCCIO Laura

DI FURIA Sara
SBARAGLIA Maria Novella
MESCHI Irina

SCALET Tiziana
TALINI Chiara
MONTECCHIO Cristina
BOZZ0O Gaia

STEFANI Federica
BERTON Giulia
GOVONI Caterina

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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RIVA Annamaria
PIATTI Laura
HECHICH Marirosa
BASSANI Paola
GRIGOLLI Brunella
SHUTKOVSKAYA Oxana
VULLO Christine
BUONO Elena

GALLI Cristina
PACHER Mirta
BOCCIARDI M. Cristina
OLIVERI Lidia
MOTTER Elsa
BORRONI Roberta
ROSSO Elisabetta
DALLAPE Cristina

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
G.S. CAPANNORI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:53:49
00:56:45
00:57:14
00:57:27
00:58:06
00:58:54
00:59:18
01:02:54
01:04:26
01:12:17
01:23:32

Tempo
00:36:46
00:37:14
00:37:44
00:38:05
00:39:40
00:41:06
00:42:56
00:42:58
00:43:43
00:47:02
00:47:47
00:54:21
01:00:28
01:04:11
01:07:30
01:08:35

Tempo
00:43:14
00:43:51
00:45:06
00:45:13
00:47:22
00:50:11
00:53:14
00:53:49
00:53:59
00:56:03
00:56:56
00:57:44
00:58:08
01:04:28
01:12:24
01:22:41



Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
FAUNER Renate

BERTOLDI Katia
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DANIEL Chiara
PEDRINI Luisa
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VANNINI Giorgia
MARIN Raffaella
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GUIZZARDI Michela
ROTTENSTEINER Sabine
BERTOLDI Helga
KIRCHLECHNER Christine
LIMARDO Federica
CHIANDETTI Anna

BRAMBILLA Tatiana
GIUGANINO Barbara
MILESI Ombretta
CORONA Martina
MATTIOLA Simonetta

ANEDDA Federica
GUIDOLIN Manuela

Societa
G.S. FORESTALE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV

G.S. FORESTALE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

C.U.S. TORINO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

CSI SASSO MARCONI

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
00:34:17
00:34:40
00:37:26
00:38:22
00:39:23
00:44:09
00:45:26
00:46:38
00:47:51
00:49:30
00:49:51
00:51:44
00:53:52
00:55:08
00:56:19
00:57:20
00:58:22
01:01:27
01:04:13



